
Grand Prize Winner 
Suzy Martyn

Top 46

Diamond Club Graduates

1st Place
Jeana & Rui Santos

2nd Place
Donnette & Tony 

Johnson

3rd Place
Alexa R. Brodsky

Brice King
Chyrystelle & Ethan Zimmerman
Christina & Lewis Jessup
Bill and Jody Hoffman
Kathy Rogallla
Katie Hussong
Amanda Bromell
Cierra & Tanner VanderPol
Rebecca Botts
Tiffin Kreger-Bryant
Erica Dolan
Kelli Parrish
Candace Archuleta
Amanda Creps
Cheryl Olson
Christina LeRose

Raechel & Brent Moran
Angela Watkins
Carolyn Erickson
Sandra Tietjen
Brooke & Andrew Elia
Ronda Arndorfer
Pamella & Luke Tanimura
Mary Lou Mulcahy
Rene Hanebutt
Christy M. Rowles
Anne Tetzlaff
Jaime Rathjen
Nancy Johnson
Toni Bunting
Sherri & Joseph Reinfurt
Melissa & Jeremy Branske

Kathy and Scott Cordell
Audra Robinson
Jeri Grimes
Michael Owens
Shana Bresnahan
Megan Hammonds
Oneida Cohen
Keisher Glymph
Alicia Torres Geary
Phillip Wilhelm
Whitney & Brett Hershey
Melinda & Jeremie Brecheisen
Edwin Hildebrand
Michelle Howe

Alea Marain
Alexa Brodsky
Alicia Geary
Allie Lefer
Amanda Broomell
Amanda Creps
Amber Nelson
Amy Sellers
Andria and Roger Dowie
Angela Watkins
Angie and Joe O’Tool
Anne Tetzlaff
Ari and Thomas Lower
Audra Robinson
Beth Mateskon
Betty Miller
Brandi Budell
Brice King
Brooke and Andrew Elia
Candace Archuleta
Carolyn Erickson
Carrie Bradley
Cheryl Olson
Christina and Lewis Jessup
Christina LeRose
Christine Bell
Christy Rowles
Chyrystelle & Ethan Zimmerman
Cierra & Tanner VanderPol
Crista Brooner
Donette and Tony Johnson
Ed Hildebrand
Inka Rector
Isabel Folz-Chase
Jamie Rathjen

Jeana and Rui Santos
Jennifer Backstrom
Jennifer Shields
Jennifer Swalwell Sun
Jenny Gann-Dudgeon
Jeri Grimes
Jody and Bill Hoffman
Joe Monkman
Joy Belew
Joy Perez
Julie and Michael Hubbard
Kathy and Scott Cordell
Kathy Rogalla
Katie Hussong
Keisher Glymph
Kelli Parrish
Kim and Rick Larsen
Kimberly Go
Korbyn Webb
Kourtney Owens
Kris Meyer
Lacey Franklin
Laurell & Kevin Asay
Laurie Imhoff
Leika J Garcia Gesualdo
Lisa and Al Volden
Lisa Banter
Maggie Dubois
Mandy & Freddy Kuhn
Marcy Vetter
Maria Siegel
Mary Lou Mulcahy
Mary Lucas
Maureen Kemeny
Megan Hammonds

Meghan Kiger
Melanie DeCuir
Melinda & Jeremie Brecheisen
Melissa & Jeremy Branske
Melissa & Paul Johnson
Melissa Larson
Melodie Grammont
Michelle Howe
Miranda Guzman
Monica Bravo
Nancy Johnson
Oneida Cohen
Pamella & Luke Tanimura
Penny Blensdorf
Phillip Wilhelm
Raechel & Bret Moran
Ranae and Tim Lauer
Raven Zaal
Rebecca Botts
Rene Hanebutt
Ronda Arndorfer
Roxanne McGowan
Rozlyn Roberson
Sandra & Christopher Chasteen
Sandra Tietjen
Shana Bresnahan
Shannan & Josh Nielson
Sharyn Seymour
Sherri & Joseph Reinfurt
Stephanie Engelbrecht
Suzy & David Martyn
Tiffin Kreger-Bryant and 
Steve Bryant
Toni Bunting
Whitney & Brett Hershey


